
 
 
 

2023-2024 Toronto East York Sub-Unit Executive 
 
President 
Michael Hewitt, St. Helen 
Tel: 416-393-5208 
Email: michael.hewitt@tcdsb.org 
 
Past President 
Trinka Brine, St. Michael 
Tel: 416-393-5387 
Email: trinka.brine@tcdsb.org 
 
First Vice-President 
Christina Moro, Blessed Sacrament 
Tel: 416-393-5226 
Email: christina.moro@tcdsb.org 
 
Second Vice-President 
Catherine Maiolo, St. Anthony 
Tel: 416-393-5210 
Email: catherine.maiolo@tcdsb.org 
 
Third Vice-President 
Marina Costa, Occasional Teacher 
Email: marina.costa@tcdsb.org 
 
Treasurer 
Daniel Ricci, St. Anthony 
Tel: 416-393-5210 
Email: daniel.ricci@tcdsb.org 
   
Secretary 
Dan O’Callaghan, St. Brigid 
416-393-5235 
Email: daniel.ocallaghan@tcdsb.org  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Councilor 
Robert MacNeil, Our Lady of Lourdes 
Tel: 416-393-5221 
Email: robert.macneil@tcdsb.org 
 
Councilor 
Michael Ryan, Our Lady of Lourdes 
Tel: 416-393-5221 
Email: michael.ryan@tcdsb.org 
 
Councilor 
Cara Dwyer, Our Lady of Lourdes 
Tel: 416-393-5221 
Email: cara.dwyer@tcdsb.org 
 
 
 
 
 
PD Funding Chair,  
Catherine Maiolo 
St. Anthony 
 
 
Benevolent Chair,  
Marina Costa, Occasional Teacher 
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